
Referee(s)

ERIKSSON, Daniel

Linesmen

HAMMAR, Joel

STRÖMBERG, Rasmus

2017-04-12 09:42:45Game No. 019

Group No. 90290

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-04-08 16:00 at Scaniarinken

Södertälje SK - Kristianstads IK

Face-Off Chart

3 - 1 (1-1, 1-0, 1-0)
18:10

Final Score

16:01Start time:

End time:

Södertälje SK - Kristianstads IK

1st period

KRI

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

7892 +-

712 +-

5039 -+

7839 -+

2112 +-

5019 -+

1921 -+

7892 -+

1139 -+

5021 -+

3 / 30%7 / 70%

SSK KRI

Neutral zone

6319 +-

2192 -+

7812 +-

922 +-

3 / 75%1 / 25%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK KRI

1139 -+

1139 +-

2119 +-

1 / 33,3% 2 / 66,7%

1st period Totals

KRISSK

9 /  53% 8 /  47%

2nd period

KRI

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

5022 -+

921 -+

1112 +-

6339 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

SSK KRI
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721 -+

1112 -+

1192 -+

2122 -+

119 +-

5012 +-

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK KRI

7839 +-

7839 +-

7812 +-

2119 +-

1119 -+

2139 -+

2 / 33,3% 4 / 66,7%

2nd period Totals

KRISSK

8 /  50% 8 /  50%

3rd period

KRI

Def. zoneOff. zone

SSK

5019 +-

2139 -+

2192 +-

2 / 66,7%1 / 33,3%

SSK KRI

Neutral zone

7819 -+

2192 -+

2139 +-

2112 +-

992 +-

1192 -+

2712 +-

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SSK KRI

2139 +-

7822 +-

5039 +-

7892 -+

7812 -+

2119 -+

7812 -+

719 +-

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

3rd period Totals

KRISSK

8 /  44% 10 /  56%
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Linesmen

HAMMAR, Joel

STRÖMBERG, Rasmus

2017-04-12 09:42:46Game No. 019

Group No. 90290

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-04-08 16:00 at Scaniarinken

Södertälje SK - Kristianstads IK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Kristianstads IK
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